Ligue motocycliste d’lle-de-France
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MOTO CROSS BOINVILLIERS 2023
Minicross 65 cc
Essais chronométrés
Historique de la séance

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Tour | Tps Tour] |
| | 1:36.673] |
No 3 LEFEVRE ELLIOT (Rg=3)
Pass 5 1:53.360
Pass 13 3:42.035 1 1:48.675(*
Pass 19 5:27.868 2 1:45.833|*
Pass 25 7:41.198 3 2:13.330
Pass 31 9:31.951 4 1:50.753
Pass 37 11:21.338 5 1:49.387
Pass 43 13:09.109 6 1:47.771
No 5 DUCHENE NATHAN (Rg=5)
Pass 7 2:05.305
Pass 16 4:31.747 1 2:26.442|*
Pass 22 6:26.199 2 1:54.452(*
Pass 30 8:23.821 3 1:57.622
Pass 36 10:19.498 4 1:55.677
Pass 42 12:12.145 5 1:52.647|*
No 8 LEFEVRE TERENCE (Rg=6)
Pass 6 2:02.542
Pass 14 3:55.730 1 1:53.188|*
Pass 20 5:49.114 2 1:53.384
Pass 26 7:48.563 3 1:59.449
Pass 35 10:11.612 4 2:23.049
Pass 41 12:07.600 5 1:55.988

No 26 VAN MOORLEGHEM GABIN (Rg=4)

Pass 8 2:10.572

Pass 15 4:07.225 1 1:56.653|*
Pass 21 5:59.852 2 1:52.627|*
Pass 27 7:57.283 3 1:57.431
Pass 32 9:53.145 4 1:55.862
Pass 40 11:50.673 5 1:57.528

No 84 MOREL-FRABOULET JOY (Rg=1)

Pass 3 1:48.355

Pass 9 3:25.600 1 1:37.245|*
Pass 17 5:02.411 2 1:36.811|*
Pass 23 6:37.635 3 1:35.224|*
Pass 28 8:16.950 4 1:39.315
Pass 33 9:54.290 5 1:37.340
Pass 38 11:31.297 6 1:37.007

No 330 MARTIN ELIOT (Rg=2)

Pass 4 1:49.800

Pass 10 3:26.529 1 1:36.729|**
Pass 18 5:02.761 2 1:36.232|**
Pass 24 6:38.234 3 1:35.473|*
Pass 29 8:18.575 4 1:40.341
Pass 34 9:55.434 5 1:36.859
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